Bus Route 2

Bus Route 1
2022-2023 2022-2023
stop Stop Name AM PM Stop Stop Name AM PM

A |OAK CREEK CHARTER 6:45 3-15 A |OAK CREEK CHARTER 6:45 3:15

B |PULLEN AVE & HAMPTON 6:47 3-18 B |BONITA DR & BRIDGEPORT 6:48 3:19

C |WILSON ST & PULLEN AVE 6:50 | 3:26 C |BONITA DR & ST THOMAS 6:56 | 3:27

D |W Terry &S Riverside Dr 6:54 | 3:29 D |[BONITA DR & OUR CT

E |W TERRY & JACKSON 655 3:31 E |TOKEN CT & TORCHFIRE TRL /:00 3:32

F |[PINE AVE & COCHRAN ST 6:55 3:35 F |WAGON TRAIL & TOKEN 7:05 3:37

G |W TERRY & MORGAN 6:59 3:39 G |STARDUST DR & TANGO DR 7:09 3:41

H |RIVER HOMES & S TAMIAMI TRAIL| 7:00 3:45 H |ROSEMARY & VAGABOND WA 7:13 3:44

J |GRACE COMMUNITY SCHOOL 7:02 3:52 | |ROSEMARY & SHERWOOD LN| 7:17 3:48

K |BONITA BEACH RD & SPANISH WE| 7:05 3:55 J |ROSEMARY & NOBLE LANE 7:21 3:51

L |Marbella - Caballero Way & 41 K |[ROSEMARY & CAPE VERDE 7:25 3:54

M |MONTERRA APARTMENTS & 41 7:09 4:00 L |CORDERA WAY 4:00

N |OAK CREEK CHARTER 7:10 4:08 M |OAK CREEK CHARTER 7:30

Bus Route 3
2022-2023
Stop Stop Name AM PM

A |OAK CREEK CHARTER 6:00 | 3:15

B |COPPER OQAKS (just past the post office| 6:20 | 3:35 Bus Route 4

C |VILLEGO 6:20 | 3:38 2022-2023

D |COUNTRY Village 6:20 | 3:42 |StopStop Name AM PM

E |ROUNDSTONE CIR & MILLENIUM APTS| 6:25 | 3:45 |_A |OAKCREEK CHARTER 6:10 | 3:25

F |MURCOT DR E & PINEAPPLE 6:30 | 3:48 |2 [WBROOK DR & BONITA BEACH

G IMIAMI & MIAMI BLVD 63, | 3.5 |_C_|TROPIC DR & IMPERIAL PKWY 6:48 | 3:32
D [SUNRAY & IMPERIAL PKWY 6:49 | 3:35

H [MIAMI & CORAL GABLES 6:34 | 3:54 |~ (17971 SARADRIENNE LN

| |SAN CARLOS BLVD & ORIOLE RD 6:36 | 3:55 | F [WORTHINGTON WAY & BONITA GRANDE D

J_|SAN CARLOS BLVD & NARSISIS 6:37 | 3:57 | G |PALMIRA (Matteotti view and Benicia blvd) 3:49

K |SANIBEL BLVD & TULIP 6:38 | 3:58 | H |BONITA BEACH RD & BONITA LANDING CIR 3:54

L |SANIBEL BLBE & MATANZAS RD | |Bonita National 7:02

M |LEE RD & CALOOSA 6:40 | 4:00 | | [13250 BONITA BEACH RD 7:07 | 4:00

N |LEE RD & PENNSYLVANIA 6:42 | 4:02 | _K |[BONITA BEACH & DOWNS 7112 | 4:05

O |LEE RD & WINGED FOOT DR L |PIN OAK DR

P |PEBBLE BEACH RD & BARBARA DR 6:45 | 4:06 |V [20843 LOSTWOODS CIR 7:16 | 4:14

Q |CONSTITUTION CIR & ROCAFLLER 6:47 | 4:08 | |PIVACT &ETERRY
O |SPANISH GARDENS LN & SAN SEBAST 7:19 | 4:21

R_|ADAMS CIR 6:30 | 410 "5 1114 GARDENS AT MATHESON 7:22 | 4:25

S_|UNIQUE CIR & 41 6:55 | 418 |" (4 [MATHESON AVE & GOODWIN ST 7:24 | 4:28

T [4060 CORONADO ST R |LONGFELLOW LN & ALLEN ST 7:26 | 4:31

U |20710 SANDY LN 7:00 | 4:25 | S |TANGRINE Dr & IMPERIAL PKWY 7:30 | 4:34

V |WAGON TRAIL 7:05 | 4:30 | T |OAK CREEK CHARTER 7:35 | 4:45




Bus Route 6

2022-2023
Stop Stop Name AM PM
Bus Route 5 A |OAK CREEK CHARTER 6:11 | 3:15
2022-2023 B |MOSAIC APPARTMENTS & DEAN S 6:13 | 3:17
Stop Stop Name AM PM C |DEAN ST & MARCO 6:14 | 3:18
A |OAK CREEK CHARTER 6:08 3:15 | D |DEAN ST & MATHESON AVE 6:15 | 3:18
B |ARROYAL & CAROLINA ST 6:27 3:34 E |KELLY DR & DEAN ST 6:16 | 3:22
C |ARROYAL RD & PALMESTA CIR 6:31 3:43 F |SHANGRI LA RD & TROPHIE ACRE[] 6:26 | 3:30
D [PENNSYLVANIA & BUCCANEER 6:35 3:47 | G |SANDY HOLLOW LANE & SANDYH 6:29 | 3:34
E [PENNSYLVANIA & JC LN 6:35 3:47 | H |PARADISE RD & MARLIN LN 6:33 | 3:39
F [PENNSYLVANIA & GALLEON 6:36 3:48 | |WOOD IBIS AVE & DIVOT DR 6:40 | 3:44
G |E TERRY & ALLAN ST 6:50 4:00 J [MADDOX LN LAKESIDE HIDEAWAY 6:45 | 3:47
H |E TERRY & OLIVER DR 6:55 4:07 K (25498 COCKLESHELL DR 6:48 | 3:50
| |E TERRY & PINECREST LN L |STRIKE LN & WHIP O WILL LN
J |E TERRY & BONITA GRAND DR M |STRIKE LN & STILLWELL 6:52 | 4:01
K |MORTON GROVE DR & NOTTING | 7:07 4:19 | N |STRIKE LN & GOLDEN EAGEL LN
L [MORTON AVE & SUNCREST LANE| 7:07 4:19 | O |STRIKE LN & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR| 6:47 | 4:05
M |MORTON AVE & TOWER RD 7:09 4:22 P |STRIKE LN & PINSON DR 6:47 | 4:05
N 26200 MORTON AVE Q |STRIKE LN & CLAIRE ST
O |[MORTON AVE & MELROSE AVE 7:11 4:23 R |STRIKE LN & RODAS DR 6:47 | 4:05
P |SOUTHERN PINES & RED HIBUCUY 7:15 4:27 | S |BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB 6:57 | 4:18
_Q |SOUTHERN PINES & PALM BAY CT_ 7:19 4:31 | T |ROSEMARY & OLD 41 BUFFALO CH 7:05 | 4:25
R |FOREST MERE U |ARBOR VIEW APARTMENTS 7:10 | 4:34
S |E TERRY & WILDWOOD/PINES LN| 7:23 4:35 | V |MEADOWBROOK APARTMENTS 7:11 | 4:35
T |OAK CREEK CHARTER 7:30 4:42 | W |OAK CREEK CHARTER 7:30 | 4:39
Bus Route 7
2022-2023
Stop Stop Name AM PM
A |OAK CREEK CHARTER 6:45 | 3:25
B |KENTUCKY & OREGON ST 6:50 | 3:33
C |CAROLINA & MICHIGA 6:53 | 3:35
D |GEORGIA & WASHINGTON 6:58 | 3:40
E [IOWA & GEOGIA 7:00 | 3:46
F [BRINK CIR & WINDSOR 7:08 | 3:51
G |[IMPERIAL RIVER RD & RITA LN 7:12 | 3:54
H [IMPERIAL SHORES BLVD & LITTLE HICKORY 7:15 | 3:59
| |ST.LEOS CHURCH PM ONLY 7:24 | 4:02
J |OAK CREEK CHARTER 7:35 | 4:06




